
Santermans Larissa

Fidlers Kelly

Lowette Charlotte

Gielen Nathalie

Thijs Annebel

Tordoor Svea

5047

5081

5049

5081

5081

5081

T.C. SMASH KE

ROMERSHOVE

LOONSE T.C.

ROMERSHOVE

ROMERSHOVE

ROMERSHOVE

0834453

0244750

0060489

0580553

0581222

0709945

10

5

20

10

15

5

1

3

Schils Annemie

Meeus Eline

Roex Eline

Servaes Eline

Thijs Isabeau

5081

5007

5007

5007

5081

ROMERSHOVE

K. TONGERSE 

K. TONGERSE 

K. TONGERSE 

ROMERSHOVE

0294794

0715547

0788298

0741343

0581224

25

10

30

40

15

4

2

Santermans Larissa

Lowette Charlotte

Meeus Eline

Tordoor Svea

Fidlers Kelly

Schils Annemie

Roex Eline

Thijs Isabeau

6/1 - 6/3

4/6 - 7/5 - 11/9

6/3 - 4/6 - 17/15

6/2 - 6/3

6/3 - 7/5

6/3 - 7/5

6/3 - 7/6 (5)

Schils Annemie

Tordoor Svea

3/6 - 7/5 - 10/8

7/6 (5) - 6/2

1/
Club : 5073 T.R.C. KORTESSEM  Wedstrijdleider : 0517271 Martens Willy
Tornooi : 202250732 T.R.C. KORTESSEM van 08/08/2022 tot 21/08/2022

Reeks : DUBBEL GEMENGD 5 van 20 punten tot 60 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Tordoor Svea

6/3 - 6/1

Winnaar

Forier Arne

Vanhees Arne

Stas Dimi

Gielen Jo

Merken Wesley

Hasevoets Timon

5047

5081

5049

5081

5081

5037

T.C. SMASH KE

ROMERSHOVE

LOONSE T.C.

ROMERSHOVE

ROMERSHOVE

T.C. DE ALK

0898509

0881197

0839371

0820142

2150838

0568077

50

40

35

25

20

50

1

3

Vielvoije Kevin

Ieven Christophe

Maraite Jo

Franssen Jorne

Goddet Stefaan

5081

5007

5007

5007

5081

ROMERSHOVE

K. TONGERSE 

K. TONGERSE 

K. TONGERSE 

ROMERSHOVE

2013365

0264774

2247672

0791838

0870902

20

45

25

15

45

4

2

Forier Arne

Stas Dimi

Ieven Christophe

Hasevoets Timon

Vanhees Arne

Vielvoije Kevin

Maraite Jo

Goddet Stefaan

Santermans Larissa

Roex Eline

Forier Arne

Maraite Jo

Schils Annemie

Tordoor Svea

Vielvoije Kevin

Hasevoets Timon

Vielvoije Kevin

Hasevoets Timon

Hasevoets Timon

1


